2026 PLATINUM MILE
EVENT 4 - FEMALE PRIMARY SCHOOL ENTRANTS AND OVER 30 YEARS OF AGE
AGE GENDER

NUMBER

4016
4017
6031
6033
6029
4006
4002
4011
6002
6030
4001
6027
4019
4004
4015
4021
6032
4005
4007
4013
6028

SURNAME

Smith
Solomon
Smith

Van der Merwe

Liversage
Botha
Sophocleous
Kruger
Ferreira
Wagner
Godfrey
Carminati
Swinnerton
Koekemoer
Prince

Van Niekerk
Martin
Koekemoer
Breytenbach
Matikiti
Vurearelus

NAME

Taylia

Lily

Romy Leah
Aimee
Morgan
Kayla
Cassandra
Ava Isabella
Marlise
Kelsey-Lee
Jordan
Gabriella
Megan
Annik
Charlotte
Olivia

Leah

Gia
ALISON
Manatsa
Zoe

SCHOOL

Redhill
St Teresas
Bryanston

Saheti
Trinity House

Bryanston
Trinity House
Trinity House
Bryanston

Bryanston
Bryanston

Bryanston

cLuUB

Crusaders

Tuks

Aqua Athlete
Aquafins
Aquafins

13
15
14
14
16

17
15
24
14
15
17
16
15
14
15
15
13
22
14
14
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DNF

00:21.40
00:21.47
00:22.46
00:23.53
00:27.23
00:28.52
00:28.56
00:28.57
00:29.08
00:29.09
00:31.53
00:32.59
00:37.12
00:37.26
00:37.30
00:37.33
00:37.36
00:40.26
00:41.54
00:43.13
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